## Help Create a Healthier, Better World for People Impacted by FASD



Become a sponsor of the 3rd Annual Proof Alliance Caregiver Conference May 15 and 16, 2024 • Heritage Center of Brooklyn Center

Support the mission of Proof Alliance by sponsoring the 3rd Annual Proof Alliance Caregiver Conference on May 15 and 16, 2024, at Heritage Center of Brooklyn Center.

We hope that you will be a part of this special event that brings together adoptive, biological, kinship and foster parents of individuals with a known or suspected fetal alcohol spectrum disorder (FASD). Together with other lived experience experts and professionals who support and care for individuals on the FASD spectrum, we will hear the latest information, education and resources, share stories of success and challenges and grow an FASD-informed community of support.

This is the largest gathering of its kind in the United States with over 200 attendees. Sponsors of this 2-day event will have the opportunity to interact with hundreds of attendees, support all event activities and make a bold statement of solidarity with families impacted by an FASD. Your support enables us to host a meaningful and much-needed gathering for families affected by an FASD at no charge to attendees.





**Become a Proof Alliance Caregiver Conference Sponsor:** 

For questions or more information, contact Greg Giles at <a href="mailto:greg.giles@proofalliance.org">greg.giles@proofalliance.org</a>, or by phone at 651-379-2051.

Presenting Sponsor \$2,500+	<b>Legacy Sponsor</b> \$1,000 -\$2,499	Community Sponsor \$500-\$999	Friends Sponsor \$250-\$499	PR%F Alliance PROOF ALLIANCE
Opportunity to welcome guests as part of opening remarks	Logo on all print and digital event marketing materials	Logo on all print and digital event marketing materials	Sponsor recognition poster and event program	CAREGIVER CONFERENCE SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES
Logo on all print and digital event marketing materials	Three dedicated social media posts	Two dedicated social media posts	One dedicated social media post	
Three dedicated social media posts	One complimentary admission	One complimentary admission	One complimentary admission	
Complimentary admission for two	Complimentary exhibitor table	Complimentary exhibitor table	Complimentary exhibitor table	
Complimentary exhibitor table				For more info: greg.giles@proofalliance.org





## **Become a Proof Alliance Caregiver Conference Sponsor:**

For questions or more information, contact Greg Giles at <a href="mailto:greg.giles@proofalliance.org">greg.giles@proofalliance.org</a>, or by phone at 651-379-2051.